Results

Buccaneer Region Event #10
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M
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Pos Nbr  Driver's name, Town Car, Sponsor Tire Mfg  Rgn,Div Course 1 Score
Street Category
Super Street Drivers: 2 Trophies: 1 Run Heat: 1
T1 67 Craig Tomeo 2016 Porsche Cayman GT4 43.856 44.317(1) 43.491 42.608
DNF 43.571(1) 42.608
43.324
2 11 Timothy Friedl 2019 Chevrolet Grand Sport Michelin 47.789(1) 45.004 45.169 45.064
50.154(3) 46.477(1) 45.653(1) (2.456)
46.001(1)
A Street Drivers: 2 Trophies: 1 Run Heat: 2
T1 9 Dean Crook 2017 Chevrolet Camaro ZL. Bridgestone 49.888(3) DNF 45.541(1) 42.702
43.601 45.645 42.702
45.991(1)
2 15 Jason Haynes 2015 Chevrolet Camaro ZL Michelin 47.169 49.316 48.040 45.970
45.970 46.975 47.848(1) (3.268)
50.262(2)
B Street Drivers: 6 Trophies: 2 Run Heat: 2
T 1 102 Donald Lowe 2018 Chevrolet Camaro SS 1Bridgestone 45.342(1) 43.792 42.101 41.481
41.481 43.739(1) 47.499(3)
41.635
T2 78 Philip Cheshire 2018 BMW M2 Bridgestone DNF 43.280 42.696 42.145
DNF 42.145 DNF (0.664)
3 10 Donnie Lowe 2018 Chevrolet Camaro SS 1Bridgestone 46.374(1) 43.587 43.179 43.177
43.177 47.133(1) 44.897 (1.032)
50.414(3)
4 51 Rick Therrien 2001 Chevrolet Corvette DNF 46.594 46.311 45.603
49.385(1) 46.988 45.603 (2.426)
46.230
5 7 Clayton Woodard 2007 Nissan 350z Nismo  Firestone 47.978 47.123 49.174(1) 47.123
52.879(2) 48.589 47.895 (1.520)
DNF
6 11 Tom King 2014 Subaru WRX STI 62.085 55.906 51.611 50.199
50.847 50.581 51.321 (3.076)
50.199
C Street Drivers: 1 Trophies: 1 Run Heat: 2
T1 7 Cameron McMillin 2000 Honda S2000 48.087(1) 48.087
D Street Drivers: 1 Trophies: 1 Run Heat: 2
T1 19 Bill Cioni 2019 Ford Mustang Ecoboos 48.200(1) DNF 51.059(2) 46.976
47.182(1) DNF 47.328
46.976
E Street Drivers: 6 Trophies: 2 Run Heat: 1
T 1 512 Justin Dantis 1999 Mazda MX-5 Bridgestone 47.942(2) 45.278(1) 43.576 42.291
44.932(1) 42.903 42.291
42.385
T2 31 Jamie Sculerati 2001 Mazda Miata 45.086 44.576 43.793 42.985
43.439 43.745 43.018 (0.694)
42.985
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Pos Nbr  Driver's name, Town Car, Sponsor Tire Mfg  Rgn,Div Course 1 Score
3 41 William Leuthold 1999 Mazda Miata Bridgestone DNF DNF 44.476 44.350
44.350 44.410 DNF (1.365)
47.783(2)
4 2 Steve Miniea 1999 Mazda Miata BFGoodrich 46.940 DNF 46.666 46.666
DNF DNF DNF (2:316)
DNF
5 51 Alfred Nater 1984 Porsche 944 50.200 49.585 47.258 47.108
47.881 48.886 47.108 (0.442)
47.504
6 131 Jean Hungiville 2001 Mazda Miata 52.860 53.574(1) 52.352(1) 48.430
DNF 48.430 48.629 (1.322)
49.257(1)
F Street Drivers: 2 Trophies: 1 Run Heat: 1
T1 17 Scott Miller 2013 BMW M3 46.700 46.136 45.470 43.921
45.399 45.031 43.921
49.878(2)
2 1 Daniel Grigg 2018 Kia Stinger GT 50.616 50.137(1) 47.881 47.881
50.076(1) 51.943(2) 67.745(3) (3.960)
48.346
G Street Drivers: 2 Trophies: 1 Run Heat: 1
T 1 46 Cortland Bailey 2005 BMW 330 46.492(1) 45.153 45.565 44.510
48.293(2) 44.510 46.333(1)
2 55 Chuck Colcord 2002 BMW 330ci 49.477(1) 47.127 49.814(1) 47.127
47.211 DNF DNF (2.617)
50.737
H Street Drivers: 2 Trophies: 1 Run Heat: 1
T1 15 Phillip Horne 2012 Subaru Impreza 51.895(1) 48.988 54.126 48.231
48.231 49.514(1) 51.837(1)
49.904(1)
2 5 Richard Horne 2012 Subaru Impreza 52.477 53.954 52.309 50.028
50.733 50.028 50.671 (1.797)
51.058
Street Touring Category
Street Touring Hatch Drivers: 1 Trophies: 1 Run Heat: 2
T 1 75 Skyler Gragg 2015 Subaru WRX 51.245(1) 50.600 47.789 46.376
47.151 48.779(1) 46.376
50.114
Street Touring Roadster Drivers: 3 Trophies: 1 Run Heat: 1
T 1 9 Jozsef Nemes 2005 Mazda Miata 45.400 45.781 51.252(1) 44.175
DNF 46.347 44.175
45.967
2 91 Larry Brown 2001 Honda S2000 Dunlop DNF DNF DNF 46.451
46.451 49.482(1) 47.326 (2.276)
46.989
3 3 Arved Grass 2007 Mazda MX-5 Miata 53.110 52.412 52.792 50.493
52.377 53.086(1) 50.493 (4.042)
51.726
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Pos Nbr  Driver's name, Town Car, Sponsor Tire Mfg  Rgn,Div Course 1 Score
Street Modified Category
Street Modified FWD Drivers: 3 Trophies: 1 Run Heat: 2
T 1 182 Ethan Swindel 1995 Acura Integra Hoosier DNF DNF 44.545 44.545
46.737(1) 46.886(1) 47.526(1)
46.203
2 112 Keven Wilkinson 2009 Toyota Yaris 48.458 47.183 46.353 46.047
46.807 46.297 46.047 (1.502)
46.348
3 12 Elias Clayton 2009 Toyota Yaris 50.973(1) 48.866 48.089 46.327
48.157 46.327 46.831 (0.280)
48.159(1)
Modified Category
A Modified Drivers: 1 Trophies: 1 Run Heat: 1
T1 5 Kyle Younger 1998 LS1- KART 43.864 43.112 44.050(1) 42.082
46.560(2) DNF 42.082
DNF
Other Category
Novice Drivers: 4 Trophies: 2 Run Heat: 2
T1 18 Tj Miller 2018 Ford Focus ST 55.560(1) 52.121 50.547 48.444
51.085 51.240(1) 48.444 (AM 1.000)
49.939(1)
T2 111 Jackson King 2014 Subaru WRX STI 53.590 53.546 51.143 50.202
Ringlands don't fail me now 50.332 52.540(2) 50.202 (AM 1.000)
50.986
3 5 Robert Mroz 2017 Ford Shelby Cobra GT Michelin 56.278 DNF 60.316(3) 50.204
56.140(2) 54.932(2) 53.463(1)  (AM1.000)
50.204 53.747(2)
4 40 Rick Copley 2014 Chevy ZI11 Camaro Buccaneer 57.169 54.899 53.464 51.644
America 52.010 51.665 51.644 (AM 1.000)
DNF
PAX Drivers: 7 Trophies: 3 Run Heat: 1
T1 46 Austin Green 2003 BMW 330ci 50.451(4) 42.556 43.203 33.501
42.514 (GS 0.788)
T2 35 Josh Wheeler 2013 Nissan GT-R Bridgestone 40.989 40.863 43.665(1) 33.549
43.383(1) 40.985 44.054(2)  (S50.821)
41.375
T3 2 Jonathan Newcombe 2019 Volkswagen Gti 44.512 43.742 43.671 34.248
43.462 49.232(3) 47.080(1)  (GS0.788)
46.512(1)
4 99 Philip Currin 2005 Toyota MR 2 Spyder 45.086 45.490 46.323(1) 34.815
44.678 46.300(1) 44.352 (ES 0.789)
44.126
5 68 Gregory Hunt 1999 Mazda Miata 47.531(1) DNF 51.603(1) 36.273
46.856 49.767(2) 45.974 (ES 0.789)
52.208(2)
6 26 Sean Mason 2019 Volkswagen GTI 47.089 46.905 50.934(2) 36.486
51.810(1) 46.302 47.409(1)  (GS0.788)
46.426
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Pos Nbr  Driver's name, Town Car, Sponsor Tire Mfg  Rgn,Div Course 1 Score
7 10 William Gravely 2000 BMW M5 Michelin 45.834 44.550 43.561 37.110
43.809 44.474 43.679 (SM 0.855)
43.404
Street Tire Drivers: 3 Trophies: 1 Run Heat: 2
T 1 88 Bradley Alvis 2017 BMW M2 Bridgestone 45.074(1) DNF 42.611 35.139
45.921(2) 42.184 DNF (TASP 0.833
43.286
2 13 Devon Royer 2000 Acura Integra 47.853 47.262 47.893 37.839
46.065 45.921 DNF (TSMF 0.82¢
47.140
3 744 Vincent lenaro 1983 Porsche 911 48.584 48.444 46.753 38.992
DNF 48.547 47.032 (TBSP 0.834
47.395
Classic American Muscle C Drivers: 2 Trophies: 1 Run Heat: 2
T1 67 Thomas Neubeck 2019 Chevrolet Camaro SS 1 Bridgestone 47.071(1) 45.085 44952 43.800
44.734 43.800 44.001
2 9 Joshua Castaneda 2004 Pontiac GTO Bridgestone 47.111 48.416 45.294 44.133
DNF 44.895 44.133 (0.333)
48.498(2)
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Pos Name
1 Justin Dantis
2 Austin Green
3 Josh Wheeler
4 Donald Lowe
5 Jamie Sculerati
6 Philip Cheshire
7 Jonathan Newcombe
8 Philip Currin
9 Dean Crook
10 Donnie Lowe
11 Craig Tomeo
12 William Leuthold
13 Cortland Bailey
14 Bradley Alvis
15 Scott Miller
16 Thomas Neubeck
17 Joshua Castaneda
18 Gregory Hunt
19 Sean Mason
20 Jozsef Nemes
21 Steve Miniea
22 Rick Therrien
23 Timothy Friedl
24 William Gravely
25 Chuck Colcord
26 Alfred Nater
27 Ethan Swindel
28 Jason Haynes
29 Bill Cioni
30 Phillip Horne
31 Skyler Gragg
32 Devon Royer
33 Clayton Woodard
34 Jean Hungiville
35 Larry Brown
36 Daniel Grigg
37 Keven Wilkinson
38 Cameron McMillin
39 Elias Clayton
40 Vincent Ienaro
41 Richard Horne
42 Tom King
43 Arved Grass
44 Kyle Younger
45 Tj Miller
46 Jackson King
47 Robert Mroz
48 Rick Copley
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Class Number Total Time Index Index Time From Previous From Top
ES 512 42.291 0.789 33.368 - -
P 46 42.514 0.788 33.501 -0.133 -0.133
P 35 40.863 0.821 33.549 -0.047 -0.181
BS 102 41.481 0.810 33.600 -0.051 -0.232
ES 31 42.985 0.789 33915 -0.316 -0.548
BS 78 42.145 0.810 34.137 -0.222 -0.770
P 2 43.462 0.788 34.248 -0.111 -0.880
P 99 44.126 0.789 34.815 -0.567 -1.448
AS 9 42.702 0.817 34.888 -0.072 -1.520
BS 10 43.177 0.810 34.973 -0.086 -1.606
SS 67 42.608 0.821 34,981 -0.008 -1.614
ES 41 44.350 0.789 34.992 -0.011 -1.625
GS 46 44.510 0.788 35.074 -0.082 -1.706
T 88 42.184 0.833 35.139 -0.065 -1.772
FS 17 43.921 0.803 35.269 -0.129 -1.901
CAMC 67 43.800 0.820 35916 -0.647 -2.548
CAMC 9 44.133 0.820 36.189 -0.273 -2.821
P 68 45.974 0.789 36.273 -0.084 -2.906
P 26 46.302 0.788 36.486 -0.212 -3.118
STR 9 44.175 0.827 36.533 -0.047 -3.165
ES 2 46.666 0.789 36.819 -0.287 -3.452
BS 51 45.603 0.810 36.938 -0.119 -3.571
SS 11 45.064 0.821 36.998 -0.059 -3.630
P 10 43.404 0.855 37.110 -0.113 -3.743
GS 55 47.127 0.788 37.136 -0.026 -3.768
ES 51 47.108 0.789 37.168 -0.032 -3.801
SMF 182 44.545 0.841 37.462 -0.294 -4.095
AS 15 45.970 0.817 37.557 -0.095 -4.190
DS 19 46.976 0.800 37.581 -0.023 -4.213
HS 15 48.231 0.780 37.620 -0.039 -4.253
STH 75 46.376 0.813 37.704 -0.084 -4.336
T 13 45.921 0.824 37.839 -0.135 -4.471
BS 7 47.123 0.810 38.170 -0.331 -4.802
ES 131 48.430 0.789 38.211 -0.042 -4.844
STR 91 46.451 0.827 38.415 -0.204 -5.047
FS 1 47.881 0.803 38.448 -0.033 -5.081
SMF 112 46.047 0.841 38.726 -0.277 -5.358
CS 7 48.087 0.809 38.902 -0.177 -5.535
SMF 12 46.327 0.841 38.961 -0.059 -5.593
T 744 46.753 0.834 38.992 -0.031 -5.624
HS 5 50.028 0.780 39.022 -0.030 -5.654
BS 11 50.199 0.810 40.661 -1.639 -7.294
STR 3 50.493 0.827 41.758 -1.097 -8.390
AM 5 42.082 1.000 42.082 -0.324 -8.714
N 18 48.444 1.000 48.444 -6.362 -15.076
N 111 50.202 1.000 50.202 -1.758 -16.834
N 5 50.204 1.000 50.204 -0.002 -16.836
N 40 51.644 1.000 51.644 -1.440 -18.276

Pronto Timing System

Page 1 of 1



Overall Raw Results RON
Buccaneer Region Event #10 R %})&% o

Timing System
www.ProntoTimingSystem.com

Pos Name Class Number Best Time From Previous From Top
1 Josh Wheeler P 35 40.863 - -
2 Donald Lowe BS 102 41.481 -0.618 -0.618
3 Kyle Younger AM 5 42.082 -0.601 -1.219
4 Philip Cheshire BS 78 42.145 -0.063 -1.282
5 Bradley Alvis T 88 42.184 -0.039 -1.321
6 Justin Dantis ES 512 42.291 -0.107 -1.428
7 Austin Green P 46 42.514 -0.223 -1.651
8 Craig Tomeo SS 67 42.608 -0.094 -1.745
9 Dean Crook AS 9 42.702 -0.094 -1.839
10 Jamie Sculerati ES 31 42.985 -0.283 -2.122
11 Donnie Lowe BS 10 43.177 -0.192 -2.314
12 William Gravely P 10 43.404 -0.227 -2.541
13 Jonathan Newcombe P 2 43.462 -0.058 -2.599
14 Thomas Neubeck CAMC 67 43.800 -0.338 -2.937
15 Scott Miller FS 17 43.921 -0.121 -3.058
16 Philip Currin P 99 44.126 -0.205 -3.263
17 Joshua Castaneda CAMC 9 44.133 -0.007 -3.270
18 Jozsef Nemes STR 9 44.175 -0.042 -3.312
19 William Leuthold ES 41 44.350 -0.175 -3.487
20 Cortland Bailey GS 46 44.510 -0.160 -3.647
21 Ethan Swindel SMF 182 44,545 -0.035 -3.682
22 Timothy Friedl SS 11 45.064 -0.519 -4.201
23 Rick Therrien BS 51 45.603 -0.539 -4.740
24 Devon Royer T 13 45.921 -0.318 -5.058
25 Jason Haynes AS 15 45.970 -0.049 -5.107
26 Gregory Hunt P 68 45.974 -0.004 -5.111
27 Keven Wilkinson SMF 112 46.047 -0.073 -5.184
28 Sean Mason P 26 46.302 -0.255 -5.439
29 Elias Clayton SMF 12 46.327 -0.025 -5.464
30 Skyler Gragg STH 75 46.376 -0.049 -5.513
31 Larry Brown STR 91 46.451 -0.075 -5.588
32 Steve Miniea ES 2 46.666 -0.215 -5.803
33 Vincent Ienaro T 744 46.753 -0.087 -5.890
34 Bill Cioni DS 19 46.976 -0.223 -6.113
35 Alfred Nater ES 51 47.108 -0.132 -6.245
36 Clayton Woodard BS 7 47.123 -0.015 -6.260
37 Chuck Colcord GS 55 47.127 -0.004 -6.264
38 Daniel Grigg FS 1 47.881 -0.754 -7.018
39 Cameron McMillin CS 7 48.087 -0.206 -7.224
40 Phillip Horne HS 15 48.231 -0.144 -7.368
41 Jean Hungiville ES 131 48.430 -0.199 -7.567
42 Tj Miller N 18 48.444 -0.014 -7.581
43 Richard Horne HS 5 50.028 -1.584 -9.165
44 Tom King BS 11 50.199 -0.171 -9.336
45 Jackson King N 111 50.202 -0.003 -9.339
46 Robert Mroz N 5 50.204 -0.002 -9.341
47 Arved Grass STR 3 50.493 -0.289 -9.630
48 Rick Copley N 40 51.644 -1.151 -10.781
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